
fboswell@westernpower.co.uk
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dwilles@westernpower.co.uk

ameadows@westernpower.co.uk

alittlejohns@westernpower.co.uk

kalderson@westernpower.co.uk
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sdwalker@westernpower.co.uk
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isalter@westernpower.co.uk
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gmitchell@westernpower.co.uk
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gbridges@westernpower.co.uk

dhawken@westernpower.co.uk
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rgould@westernpower.co.uk

rhine@westernpower.co.uk

lplurnell@westernpower.co.uk

Please report any changes or errors to the Mapping Centre on 332467

thunt@westernpower.co.uk

tsmith1@westernpower.co.uk

sjones5@westernpower.co.uk

nleavey@westernpower.co.uk
alangman@westernpower.co.uk

dbolton@westernpower.co.uk

ntrudgeon@westernpower.co.uk

smiller@westernpower.co.uk

mfoxhall@westernpower.co.uk

pwilloughby@westernpower.co.uk

dtresidder@westernpower.co.uk

sputman@westernpower.co.uk

ilodey@westernpower.co.uk
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Pool

(C) 1999 Western Power Distribution

MENDIP (BATH)

MENDIP (WESTON)

Ottery

St Mary

Thornbury

Limpley

Stoke

NORTH SOMERSET

SOUTH SOMERSET

Malborough

MID DEVON

EAST DEVON

1282 1287

1289

1284

1182

1183

1195

1188

1194

NORTH SOMERSET SOUTH SOMERSET

1163

BRISTOL
South Coast Construction Maintenance and Replacement               

South Somerset Construction Maintenance and Replacement               

Taunton Vale Construction Maintenance and Replacement               

Taunton Deane Construction Maintenance and Replacement         

PLYMOUTH

1272

1273

1277

1279

MENDIP (WESTON)

MENDIP (BATH)

1311

1314

TORBAY

1335

1337
Bude Construction Maintenance and Replacement               

1334
Barnstaple and Torridge Maintenance

NORTH DEVON

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team 11kV Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Support :

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail address :pedwards@westernpower.co.uk

1332

afernyhough@westernpower.co.uk

1326

1328

1319

1322

MID AND EAST DEVON

1189

1194

West Somerset Construction Maintenance and Replacement         

Sedgemoor Construction Maintenance and Replacement         Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :dwilles@westernpower.co.uk

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support :

Team Support : 

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

ameadows@westernpower.co.uk

alittlejohns@westernpower.co.uk

kalderson@westernpower.co.uk

1159

1164

1167

jblundell@westernpower.co.uk

acridge@westernpower.co.uk

sdwalker@westernpower.co.uk

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :
Team Planner : 
Planners E-Mail Address :

Tim Jones  01271 347706

Leeanne Hodsdon  01271 347750

Alex Fernyhough  01271 347770

Shaun Clemmet  01271 347702

Anne Stevens  01271 347766

Donald Roseveare  01271 347737

Mike Brown  01271 347764

Andy Littlejohns 01752 506108

Wayne Hitchcott  01823 348504

Ellie Fry  01823 348605

Keith Alderson  01823 348506

Ian Gamble  01823 348611

Cath Kennedy  01823 348604

Shannon Course  01823 348608

Justin Blundell  01823 348507

Simon Richards  01823 348574

Kath Keirle  01823 348573

Darren Willes  01823 348594

Scott Walker  01460 273072

Kate Denslow  01460 273061

Andrew Meadows 01460 273062

Sean Carney  01823 348564

Kate Johnson  01823 348536  ( Fault Team )

Paul Edwards  01823 348508

Ian Whatley  01761 405151

Mike Tout  01761 405129
Richard Jones  01761 405157

Victoria Smith  01761 405131

Shelly Gallett  01761 405150

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :

Kerry Baker  01823 348523 ( Fault Team )

mscott@westernpower.co.uk

Tim Seabrook  01803 320338

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :
Team Support :
Team Planner : 
Planners E-Mail address :

tsmith@westernpower.co.uk

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Support :
Team Planner : 
Planners E-Mail Address :
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Addresss :

gmitchell@westernpower.co.uk

Steven Atwell  01392 352564

Jacqui Strachan  01392 352544
Robert Breading  01392 352625
Gary Mitchell  01392 352556  

Teresa Smith  01392 352552

Hannah Follett              01392 352539

1170

1171

1176

1177

1178

Hannah Marsh  01392 352654

acleaver@westernpower.co.uk

Steve Hucks  01392 352561
Jane Charters  01392 352569

Andy Cleaver  01392 352575

Sue Hearn    01392 352503

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Support:
Team Planner : 
Planners E-Mail Address :
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

1156

1157

bmansfield@westernpower.co.uk

Weston South Construction /  Faults

Weston North Construction /  Faults

gbridges@westernpower.co.uk

Gemma Gould  01934 638646

Gareth Bridges  01934 638626

Julie Campbell  01934 638621

Sarah Gahame  01934 638651

Barry Mansfield 01934 638624

Dean Harwood  01934 638620
Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :
Team Support : 
Team Support :
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

Robert May  01752 506100

1273 1279

Plymouth Rural North Construction Maintenance and Replacement
Plymouth City West Construction Maintenance and Replacement

Plymouth City East Construction Maintenance and Replacement
Plymouth Rural East Construction Maintenance and Replacement

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Support : 
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Planner : 
Planners E-Mail Address :dhawken@westernpower.co.uk

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Planner : 
Planners E-Mail Address :

Pete Chappell       01752 502010 

Julie Drew      01752 502021          
Graham Kent       01752 502020      

Dannielle Skyrme  01752 502079          Charlotte Jackson   01752 502051         

Shaun Lang    01752 502060      
Jenny Page     01752 502061          

Tom Weekes       01752 502050

David Hawken      01752 502043           

USE LAST SIX DIGITS OF DIRECT DIAL NUMBER AS INTERNAL NUMBER

1170

1171

1177

1178
Maintenance

rgould@westernpower.co.uk

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Support :
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :
Team Support : 
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

Kellie Ponsford    01179 332134

Neil Rawcliffe   01179 332190

Dave Simons    01179 332177
Richard Mower    01179 332085

Dave Preece    01179 332206

Robin Gould      01179 332131

Mike Haskins      01179 332264

Debbie Mower    01179 332198

Andy Lingard   01179 332343

Ange Thompson   01179 332337

Steve Gerrish   01179 332106
Dave Parker       01179 332321

Lorna Purnell         01179 332245

Please report any changes or errors to the Mapping Centre on 332467

Ian Cornall                         01392 352567

Sue Curl            01392 352554

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Support :
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

Ali Parry            01179 332134

Michael Green     01752 502063          
mgreen1@westernpower.co.uk

Torridge Construction And Replacement

Barnstaple Construction and Replacement

NORTH DEVON
Distribution Manager : Andrew Manning  01271 347720    

MENDIP
Distribution Manager : Neil Patten  
01761 405123
01761 405130 or 01934 638600

North East Construction And Faults

South East Construction And Faults

North West Construction And Faults

South West Construction And Faults

Bath City Construction And Faults

Bath Rural Construction And Faults

Mendip Maintenance        

Exeter East Construction          

Exeter East Maintenance and Replacement

Exeter Mid Maintenance and Replacement             

Exeter Mid Construction

DEVON
Distribution Manager : Paul Elsen
01392 352550 or 01803 320306

Sue Bolt              01179 332300

Nicola Owens  01823 348575

Zoe Marsh  01271 347705

Amanda Cannon  01271 347754

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Support :

Team Planner :

Planners E-Mail Address : 

Jennifer Jeffery   01803 320304

Torbay Construction Maintance & Replacement

Teign Valley Construction Maintance & Replacement

Zara Duncan  01392 352654

Sian Jones    01179 332261

Tom Smith    01761 405152
tsmith1@westernpower.co.uk

sjones5@westernpower.co.uk

Andy Langman     01752 502260          

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Planner : 
Planners E-Mail Address :

Nick Leavey      01752 502024     
nleavey@westernpower.co.uk

alangman@westernpower.co.uk

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Support :

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support :

Team Support : 

Team Planner :

Planners E-Mail Address :

Jodie Jones        01271 347751

Hugh Town

Isles of

Scilly

Higher Town

New Grimsby

Middle Town

St Mary’s 

Tresco

St Agnes

St Martin’s

Bryher

1295

1282

1289

1287

1284

BODMIN

1289

dbolton@westernpower.co.uk

ntrudgeon@westernpower.co.uk

1284

smiller@westernpower.co.uk

Newquay Construction Maintenance and Replacement

Bodmin Construction Maintenance and Replacement
St Austell Construction Maintenance and Replacement

Liskeard Construction Maintenance and Replacement

mfoxhall@westernpower.co.uk

Brian James       01208 892249

Wendy Harris       01208 892267

Dave Bolton        01208 892284

Nigel Trudgeon   01208 892262

Steve Old    01208 892266

Lisa Stockman   01208 892227

Dave Gilbert        01208 892260

Steve Miller          01208 892237

Marie Wellington    01208 892247

James Weston     01208 892276

Vanessa Smith      01208 892299

Myles Foxhall                  01208 892256

Jess Dowrick        01208 892282

BODMIN Distribution Manager: Mike Rogers  01208 892239

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support :

Team Support :

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Support :

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support :

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

REDRUTH WEST CORNWALL Distribution Manager: Jon Nesbitt 01209 616742     

1299

1292

pwilloughby@westernpower.co.uk

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

1298

1294

dtresidder@westernpower.co.uk

sputman@westernpower.co.uk

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :ilodey@westernpower.co.uk

Beverley Hook  01209 616714

Steve Putman  01209 616734

Ian Lodey  01209 616693

Nigel Lodey  01209 616708

Amanda Pidwell  01209 616759

Paul Willoughby  01209 616758

Liz Williams  01209 616687

David Tresidder  01209 616651

Andrew Stark  01209 616615

Shane Orchard  01209 616733

Redruth West Rural 

Redruth West Urban
Redruth East Urban

Redruth East Rural

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team support :

Team Planner : 

Planners E-Mail Address :

Kellie Williams  01209 616636

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Team Planner:

Planners E-Mail Address :

1340

PROJECTS SOUTH WEST  Distribution Manager: Richard Horlington 01392 352720

Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : Tressa Twyford  01209 616686

Projects Cornwall

Kim Rowe  01209 666629

1341
Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

1342
Team :

Team Manager : 

Team Support : 

Projects Devon

Nick Whiting  01392 352742

Jo Meadows  01392 352571

Richard McGwyer  01823 348515

Mandy Brown  01823 348544

Contact :

Isles of Scilly :

Rob Hughes: 01720 422685

Nicole Avent         01208 892203

Projects Somerset And Bristol

Alex Chamberlain  01460 273060

Kevin Monkton  01460 273070

Emily Gahame  01934 638611

Ipurnell@westernpower.co.uk

Zoe Dashfield   01179 332072
zdashfield@westernpower.co.uk

Harriet Best  01460 273071

Grace Wallace  01209 616661

Daniel Bowles    01392 352564

Jeremy Williams  01209 616754

Steve Blackwell    01761 405147
Cath Hewish    01761 405123

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :
Team Support :
Team Support : 
Team Planner : 
Planners E-Mail Address :

Adan Cridge  01761 405155
Jackie Pattern  01761 405150

BRISTOL
Distribution Manager : Christian Hjelm
01179 332145

SOMERSET
Distribution Manager : Chris Garnsworthy
01823 348571 or 01460 273080

PLYMOUTH
Distribution Manager : Matt O’Dowd
01752 502006

TBA         01934 638622

Stacey Martin    01752 502011     

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :
Team Support :
Team Planner :
Planners E-Mail Address :

Ali Greig       01803 320303

Mark Scott            01803 320317

Jacob Routh      01803 320320

Mike Jackson    01803 320314

Kelly Gates        01803 320332
Alison Pill                    01803 320334

jrouth@westernpower.co.uk

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support : 
Team Support : 
Team Support :
Team Support :

Alexis Kelly     01392 352654

Alison Hutton        01392 352559

Team :
Team Manager : 
Team Support :
Team Support :

John Lovelady  01392 352553
jlovelady@westernpower.co.uk

Alan Poole  01271 347802

apoole@westernpower.co.uk

Tim Quey  01271 347763

tquey@westernpower.co.uk

Keynsham
Bath

1167

1176

1178

Bristol
Clifton

Yate

Frampton 
Cotterell

1178

1177 1178

1178

1171

1170

Produced by the Mapping Centre Last Revision September 19th 2018

BRISTOL

Issued - 02/12/2018

Next Planned Update - 02/01/2019

Contact Us :

Power Cut Information 0800 6783 105 Or 105

General Enquiries 0800 096 3080

Connection Enquiries 0800 096 3080


